OrMOND COLLEGE

THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE

Fee Schedule - Undergraduate Residents 2026

The 2026 Undergraduate fee includes accommodation in a furnished single study bedroom for 34 weeks
[or 38 weeks if you are an eligible 37 year student] of the academic calendar inclusive of mid-semester
break periods, the provision of 3 meals daily, and a brunch offering on Sundays.

College fees also include the learning programs, leadership programs, internet usage, information services,
sports facilities, a fitness membership with Melbourne University Sport, and music practice studios. A
comprehensive range of graphic, printing & photocopying resources are provided in the Academic Centre.
Printing is charged on a user pay basis.

This document is to be read in conjunction with the Undergraduate Residential Offer for 2026.

Fees
Payment Description Total Cost $ Payment dates
options (Including GST)
Annual Accommodation, $ 40,565 Paid in full by 31 January 2026
Meals & Learning
Semester Accommodation, $41,271 Semester 1 to be paid in full by 31 January
Meals & Learning 2026
Semester 2 to be paid in full by 15 May 2026
Instalments | Accommodation, $42,112 Six equal monthly payments paid in full by

Meals & Learning 31 January 2026 and 15 March, April, May,
June, July 2026.

When deciding on your payment option please note that late payment fees, calculated at 12% per annum,
are payable on all overdue accounts.
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Additional fees

All students

e Adeposit of $5,000 to hold a place for 2026 (paid upon acceptance of offer).

e Ormond College Students’ Club (OCSC) subscription will be $236.25 incl. GST per semester and will be billed
in your 1%t fee statement in January and May 2026."

e Students can apply to remain in residence outside the Semester Dates at a fee of $140 incl. GST per day.

e Car Parking fee of $687.50 per semester incl. GST. Very limited spots available. An application for a car park
spot is required with the decision to be made by College management 2,

e A Voluntary Tax-Deductible Donation of $300 to the Ormond College Building Fund (DGR) will help
conserve the beauty and heritage of our beloved campus while also enhancing our learning spaces and
facilities. This is optional and will be applied to your first fee statement for 2026.

New students Returning students

e For returning Ormond students who wish to
defer their residential place or going on
Exchange, a deposit of $2,000 is payable.

e Room condition bond is carried forward from
first year at Ormond to be refunded on
permanent departure from College

e Upper Common Room membership (for 3rd
year students or over 21 years old) is still to be
determined for 2026 (2025 the fee was $50 incl.
GST per Sem) 2

e 3rdyear students are eligible for a 5% discount
on their fees (based on payment option). The
3rd year discount will be applied to students
who have been resident in College for four
semesters, or three semesters if you
commenced mid-year or have been on
exchange

e 3rdyear students are eligible for a 38 week
contract. The 38 week contract applies to
students who have been a resident in College
for four semesters, or three semesters if you
commenced mid-year or have been on
exchange

e An enrolment fee of $1,000 incl. GST'

e Aroom condition bond of $1,200, refundable on
permanent departure from Ormond, subject to
satisfactory room condition and return of College
property (i.e., keys, gown, library books etc.)’

e An Orientation Week fee will be $1,068 for 2026 incl.
GST and to be billed in your 1%t fee statement.’

e Upper Common Room membership (for 3™ year
students or over 21 years old) will be $52.50 still to
be determined for 2026 (2025 the fee was $50 incl.
GST per Sem) 2

e Students joining mid year will have the option to pay
by Semester or Instalments only

1. To be billed in your 15 Fee Statement in 2026
2. To be billed 1°* April 2026

Please note the following surcharge rates apply to credit card payments:

e Visa and Mastercard Debit cards 1.25%
e Mastercard and Visa credit cards 1.75%
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